First Financial Bank
Agency Fund First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number
04/01/2015 A/P Check 12148
04/01/2015 A/P Check 12149
04/01/2015 Deposit 2532
04/01/2015 Deposit 2533
04/01/2015 Deposit 2534
04/01/2015 Deposit 2535
04/02/2015 A/P Check 12150
04/06/2015 Deposit 2536
04/09/2015 A/P Check 12151
04/09/2015 A/P Check 12152
04/09/2015 Deposit 2537
04/09/2015 Deposit 2540
04/09/2015 Deposit 2541
04/09/2015 Deposit 2542
04/10/2015 A/P Check 12153
04/13/2015 A/P Check 12154
04/14/2015 A/P Check 12155
04/14/2015 Deposit 2538
04/15/2015 A/P Check 12156
04/15/2015 A/P Check 12157
04/15/2015 A/P Check 12158
04/15/2015 A/P Check 12159
04/15/2015 A/P Check 12160
04/15/2015 A/P Check 12161
04/15/2015 A/P Check 12162
04/15/2015 A/P Check 12163
04/15/2015 Deposit 2539
04/15/2015 Deposit 2543
04/15/2015 Deposit 2544
04/15/2015 Deposit 2545
04/15/2015 Deposit 2546
04/15/2015 Deposit 2547
04/15/2015 Deposit 2548
04/16/2015 A/P Check 12164
04/16/2015 A/P Check 12165
04/16/2015 A/P Check 12166
04/17/2015 A/P Check 12167
04/17/2015 A/P Check 12168

Register Report

Apr 01, 2015 thru Apr 30, 2015

Description/Name

Kevin Calabrese
Jeremy Roth

Prom tickets

Jerky fund raiser
Dance tickets

Talent show

Tracy Shea

T-shirts

CISD Transportation
Jessica Diaz

Field trip

Suckers

Dues

Picasso camp
GDX-Group Dynamix
Jeff Cotten

Margaret Alexander
T-shirts

CISD Child Nutrition
CountryMeats.com

- VOID - NASSP

- VOID - NASSP

- VOID - Old Fashion Candy Company
NASSP

NASSP

Old Fashion Candy Company
Field trip

Opera tkts

Dues

Dance videos

Dues

Opera tkts

Prom tickets

Big Party Rentals
Rebecca Roe
Antoine Sanders
Black & Whie Gala

- VOID - LeBistro @ Jack E. Singley Academy

Account / Ledger

865-52-6219.1E-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
865-52-6219.1E-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
865-00-5753.1J-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.24-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.1E-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.7S-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-36-6412.TC-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
865-00-5753.BU-107-5-00-0-00/REV
- Splits -
865-00-5753.3B-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.NH-041-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.5F-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.5F-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.03-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-36-6412.55-041-5-99-Q-00/EXP
865-36-6412.24-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
865-36-6412.3F-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
865-00-5753.BU-107-5-00-0-00/REV
865-36-6499.1N-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
865-36-6499.24-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP

865-36-6399.NH-041-5-99-Q-00/EXF
865-36-6399.NH-041-5-99-Q-00/EXF
865-36-6499.5F-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
865-00-5753.NH-041-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.6S-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.5F-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.5F-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.6S-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.1J-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-36-6269.1J-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
865-36-6269.1J-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
865-36-6299.1J-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
- Splits -
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Debit Amount

$360.00
$2,205.00
$ 450.00
$ 68.00

$57.00

$90.00
$33.45
$25.00
$25.00

$78.00

$270.00
$96.00
$50.00
$48.00
$25.00
$8.00
$5,010.00

NENNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN NSNS NNENN NN NN N NN

Credit Amount

$113.75
$113.75

$372.00

$ 65.96
$ 30.00

$555.00
$ 463.17
$240.00

$ 650.00
$1,780.00
$121.00
$ 385.00
$ 336.96
$121.00
$ 385.00
$ 336.96

$ 625.00
$ 1,500.00
$1,300.00
$2,300.00
$ 3,000.00

FBKO003

Balance

($ 113.75)
($ 227.50)
$132.50
$2,337.50
$2,787.50
$ 2,855.50
$ 2,483.50
$2,540.50
$2,474.54
$2,444.54
$2,534.54
$2,567.99
$2,592.99
$2,617.99
$2,062.99
$1,599.82
$1,359.82
$1,437.82
$ 787.82

($ 992.18)
($992.18)
($ 992.18)
($ 992.18)
($1,113.18)
($ 1,498.18)
($1,835.14)
($ 1,565.14)
($ 1,469.14)
($1,419.14)
($1,371.14)
($ 1,346.14)
($1,338.14)
$3,671.86
$ 3,046.86
$ 1,546.86
$246.86

($ 2,053.14)
($ 2,053.14)
May 08, 2015 4:13:49 pm



First Financial Bank
Agency Fund First Financial Bank

04/17/2015
04/17/2015
04/17/2015
04/17/2015
04/17/2015
04/17/2015
04/17/2015
04/17/2015
04/17/2015
04/20/2015
04/20/2015
04/20/2015
04/20/2015
04/21/2015
04/21/2015
04/21/2015
04/21/2015
04/22/2015
04/22/2015
04/22/2015
04/22/2015
04/22/2015
04/23/2015
04/23/2015
04/23/2015
04/24/2015
04/27/2015
04/27/2015
04/27/2015
04/27/2015
04/27/2015
04/29/2015
04/29/2015
04/29/2015
04/29/2015
04/29/2015
04/29/2015
04/29/2015

Item Type

A/P Check
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
Withdrawal
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Withdrawal
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Doc. Number

12180
AAJE 1248
AAJE 1249
AAJE 1250
AAJE 1251
2565

2568

2569

2570

2571

2572

2573

Register Report

Apr 01, 2015 thru Apr 30, 2015

Description/Name

Lowes Business Account
T-shirts

Smencil fund raiser
Opera

Tickets

Change meals from State Contest PO-14-95708

Change 4/8 student meals PO-14-93965
Dues

Tickets

Chartwells

Chicken Oil Company

State Comptroller

A & M-210.00/Dues-15.00
French restaurant

Opera

Tickets

Dues

A Little Ben's Floral & Framing
CISD Transportation

Fort Worth Opera

Laurie Harris

Teachers Discovery

Staples Advantage

Dues

Opera

American Express

Vicki Kinnaird

Clear Due to 199-461 From 865
Clear Due To 865 From 199
Clear Due to 865 From 461
Clear Due to 865 From Federal Funds-461
Deposit Short - Opera

Opera

Dues

Calendar ads

Shirts

French restaurant

Opera

Account / Ledger

- Splits -
865-00-5753.BU-107-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.CL-102-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.6S-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.1J-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-36-6412.TC-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
865-36-6412.3F-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
865-00-5753.5F-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.1J-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-36-6412.NH-041-5-99-Q-00/EXF
865-36-6412.NH-041-5-99-Q-00/EXF
- Splits -
865-00-5753.NH-041-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.5F-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.6S-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.1J-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.3B-001-5-00-0-00/REV
- Splits -

- Splits -
865-36-6412.65-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
865-11-6399.73-041-5-99-Q-00/EXP
865-36-6499.5F-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
865-36-6499.30-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
865-00-5753.3B-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.6S-001-5-00-0-00/REV
- Splits -
865-00-7989.CF-900-5-00-0-00/REV
- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -
865-00-5753.6S-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.6S-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.5F-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.2F-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.1K-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.5F-001-5-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.6S-001-5-00-0-00/REV
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Debit Amount

$ 40.00
$132.00
$176.00

$ 2,390.00
$72.00

$ 20.00

$50.00

$1,150.00

$225.00 |V
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$500.00 |V
$495.00 |V

$30.00
$32.00

$1,191.73 |V
$2,328.00 [V
$ 3,500.00

N

$32.00
$ 25.00
$1,175.00
$ 65.00
$ 20.00
$ 70.00

FBKO003

Credit Amount Balance

$316.20 ($ 2,369.34)
($ 2,329.34)
($2,197.34)
($ 2,021.34)

$ 368.66

$ 440.66

$ 460.66
$510.66

$ 1,660.66
$1,310.66
$ 960.66
$908.56
$1,133.56
$1,183.56
$1,239.56
$1,739.56
$2,234.56
($ 1,365.44)
($ 1,640.15)
($ 2,140.15)
($2,162.15)
($ 2,203.25)
($ 2,222.06)
($ 2,192.06)
($ 2,160.06)
($ 2,168.91)
($ 2,328.91)
($ 2,358.91)
($1,167.18)
$1,160.82
$ 4,660.82
$4,659.82
$4,691.82
$4,716.82
$5,891.82
$5,956.82
$5,976.82
$6,046.82

May 08, 2015 4:13:49 pm

$ 350.00
$ 350.00
$52.10

$ 3,600.00
$274.71
$500.00

$22.00
$41.10
$18.81

$8.85
$160.00
$30.00

$1.00



FBKO003

Register Report

Apr 01, 2015 thru Apr 30, 2015

First Financial Bank
Agency Fund First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/29/2015 Deposit 2574 Opera 865-00-5753.6S-001-5-00-0-00/REV $206.00 $6,252.82
04/30/2015 A/P Check 12181 CHS Culinary Arts 865-36-6499.2F-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP L] $ 1,200.00 $5,052.82
04/30/2015 A/P Check 12182 CISD Transportation 865-36-6412.6S-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP L] $132.89 $4,919.93
04/30/2015 A/P Check 12183 Image Market 865-36-6399.1N-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP D $33.90 $ 4,886.03
04/30/2015 A/P Check 12184 Ann Lowrie 865-36-6399.1J-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP L] $ 3,000.00 $1,886.03
04/30/2015 A/P Check 12185 Speed Swag Apparel - Splits - L] $ 3,601.25 ($1,715.22)
04/30/2015 Deposit 2563 Opera 865-00-5753.6S-001-5-00-0-00/REV $ 64.00 ($1,651.22)
04/30/2015 Deposit 2564 Dues A& M 865-00-5753.NH-041-5-00-0-00/REV $ 345.00 ($1,306.22)
04/30/2015 Deposit 2575 Christmas club 865-00-7989.CF-900-5-00-0-00/REV $13,368.00 || $12,061.78
04/30/2015 Deposit AAJE 1308 Bank Interest Income April 2015 - Splits - $27.88 $ 12,089.66

Total for Agency Fund First Financial Bank $ 36,734.06 $ 24,644.40 $12,089.66
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Register Report FBK003
Apr 01, 2015 thru Apr 30, 2015

First Financial Bank
Construction Fund First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/24/2015 A/P Check 2736 Music & Arts Center - Splits - L] $933.33 ($933.33)
04/28/2015 A/P Check 2737 Fugate Instruments 616-11-6398.00-041-5-11-Q-00/EXP [] $ 11,000.00 ($ 11,933.33)
04/30/2015 Deposit AAJE 1308 Bank Interest Income April 2015 - Splits - $0.40 ($11,932.93)

Total for Construction Fund First Financial Bank $0.40 $11,933.33 ($11,932.93)
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First Financial Bank
Federal Fund First Financial Bank

04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/06/2015
04/06/2015
04/06/2015
04/07/2015
04/08/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/10/2015

Item Type

A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
WIT WI/D
Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Deposit
A/P Check
Withdrawal
Deposit
Deposit
WIT WID
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit

Doc. Number

AAJE 1014
1182

1184
16428
AAJE 1025
AAJE 1027
1185
19070
AAJE 1042
AAJE 1049
AAJE 1081
16464
19071
19072
19073
19074
19075
19076
19077
19078
19079
19080
19081
19082
19083
19084
19085
19086
19087
19088
19089
19090
19091
19092
19093
1183

Register Report

Apr 01, 2015 thru Apr 30, 2015

Description/Name

Hill College

Quill Corporation

Transfer Cash Unallowalbe 220 Exp
Loan from General 199

Travel reim-Hodges

Cleburne Independent School District
T&E Jan 2015 Cash Transfer

Feb 2015 T&E Cash Transfer

Travel reim

Jennifer Cranford

Clear Bank Interest Income Due to General
Read to Succeed Cash Transfer
Clear due to/due from

Cleburne Independent School District
George Alvarez del Castillo

Brustein & Manasevit, PLLC

Bureau Of Education & Research

J Rey G Cantu

CISD Transportation

ESC, Region 11

ESC, Region 11

ETA hand2mind

FHEG Hill College Bookstore-Cleburne Campus

Follett School Solutions, Inc.

Going Places Orientation and Mobility Services
Going Places Orientation and Mobility Services

Marianne Haynes
Learning Resources/Educational Insights
MathWarm-Ups.com
Lisa Morales

Nasco

Debbie Reynolds
Scholastic, Inc.
Staples Advantage
Woodburn Press
Xerox Corp.
Barbara Yoder

Loan from General

Account / Ledger

- Splits -
225-11-6399.00-104-5-33-P-00/EXP
- Splits -
211-00-1261.00-000-5-00-0-00/G/L
220-13-6411.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP
- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -
220-21-6411.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP
- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -
220-11-6411.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP
211-21-6329.00-999-5-24-A-00/EXP
- Splits -
220-11-6411.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP
- Splits -
255-13-6239.00-999-5-24-A-00/EXP
211-13-6239.00-999-5-24-A-10/EXP
- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -
225-11-6299.00-104-5-33-P-00/EXP
- Splits -
225-11-6411.00-104-5-33-P-00/EXP
- Splits -
211-11-6399.00-108-5-24-P-00/EXP
225-11-6411.00-104-5-33-P-00/EXP
- Splits -
206-32-6411.MV-999-5-24-A-00/EXP
- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -
220-11-6269.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP
220-21-6411.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP
211-00-1261.00-000-5-00-0-00/G/L
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Debit Amount

$328.82
$ 155,000.00
$126.35

$162.98

$27.86
$1,593.65

$ 15,000.00
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FBKO003

Credit Amount Balance
$79,326.20 ($ 79,326.20)
$14.44 ($ 79,340.64)
($79,011.82)
$ 75,988.18
$76,114.53
$ 24,660.91 $51,453.62
$2,963.81 $ 48,489.81
$1,438.86 $ 47,050.95
$47,213.93
$97.23 $47,116.70
$27.13 $47,089.57
$47,117.43
$48,711.08
$568.12 $48,142.96
$82.60 $ 48,060.36
$ 70.00 $47,990.36
$ 1,935.00 $ 46,055.36
$60.21 $45,995.15
$479.50 $ 45,515.65
$ 75.00 $ 45,440.65
$95.00 $ 45,345.65
$96.27 $ 45,249.38
$ 1,296.90 $43,952.48
$45.53 $ 43,906.95
$49.30 $ 43,857.65
$141.95 $43,715.70
$25.76 $43,689.94
$ 389.70 $43,300.24
$ 405.00 $42,895.24
$25.76 $42,869.48
$144.55 $42,724.93
$27.72 $42,697.21
$437.00 $42,260.21
$501.18 $41,759.03
$1,561.09 $40,197.94
$116.21 $40,081.73
$32.17 $ 40,049.56
$ 55,049.56
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FBKO003

Register Report

Apr 01, 2015 thru Apr 30, 2015

First Financial Bank
Federal Fund First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/13/2015 A/P Check 19094 J Rey G Cantu - Splits - $210.75 $54,838.81
04/13/2015 A/P Check 19095 Cletran 206-11-6412.MV-999-5-24-A-00/EXP $120.00 $54,718.81
04/13/2015 A/P Check 19096 ECS Learning Systems 211-11-6399.00-107-5-24-P-00/EXP $923.34 $ 53,795.47
04/14/2015 A/P Check 19097 CISD General Fund 220-11-6399.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP $12.48 $53,782.99
04/17/2015 AJP Check 19098 Harland Technology Services 381-11-6299.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP $543.00 $53,239.99
04/17/2015 A/P Check 19099 Music Therapy Services of Texas - Splits - $420.00 $52,819.99
04/17/2015 A/P Check 19100 Superior Pediatric Care, Inc. - Splits - $ 13,726.05 $ 39,093.94
04/17/2015 A/P Check 19101 TEPSA - Splits - $1,295.00 $37,798.94
04/17/2015 A/P Check 19102 Texas Christian University - Splits - [] $1,425.00 $36,373.94
04/17/2015 A/P Check 19103 University Of Texas At Arlington 255-13-6411.00-001-5-24-Q-00/EXP $475.00 $ 35,898.94
04/17/2015 A/P Check 19104 University Of Texas At Arlington - Splits - $1,425.00 $34,473.94
04/23/2015 Deposit 1187 Loan from General - 199 211-00-1261.00-000-5-00-0-00/G/L $ 215,000.00 $249,473.94
04/23/2015 WIT WID 16474 Cleburne Independent School District - Splits - $198,331.88 $51,142.06
04/23/2015 A/P Check 19105 Benke Ear Nose & Throat Clinic, P.A. 224-31-6299.00-999-5-23-A-00/EXP $ 400.00 $50,742.06
04/23/2015 A/P Check 19106 Benke Ear Nose & Throat Clinic, P.A. 225-31-6299.00-104-5-33-P-00/EXP $400.00 $50,342.06
04/23/2015 A/P Check 19107 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 211-11-6329.00-041-5-24-Q-00/EXP $14.27 $50,327.79
04/23/2015 A/P Check 19108 Marti Elementary [] $33.36 $50,294.43
04/23/2015 A/P Check 19109 National Reading Styles Institute 211-11-6399.00-107-5-24-P-00/EXP $27.95 $50,266.48
04/23/2015 A/P Check 19110 Staples Advantage 220-21-6399.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP $93.75 $50,172.73
04/23/2015 A/P Check 19111 Texas Christian University - Splits - D $950.00 $49,222.73
04/23/2015 A/P Check 19112 University Of Texas At Arlington 397-13-6411.00-001-5-24-Q-00/EXP $ 475.00 $48,747.73
04/24/2015 A/P Check 19113 American Express - Splits - $769.90 $47,977.83
04/30/2015 AJ/P Check 19114 New Readers Press - Splits - D $ 490.56 $ 47,487.27
04/30/2015 A/P Check 19116 Texas Christian University - Splits - D $950.00 $ 46,537.27
04/30/2015 Deposit AAJE 1279 Clear due to 429 from 199 - Splits - $51.72 $ 46,588.99
04/30/2015 Deposit AAJE 1308 Bank Interest Income April 2015 - Splits - $17.09 $ 46,606.08

Total for Federal Fund First Financial Bank $ 387,308.47 $ 340,702.39 $ 46,606.08
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FBKO003

Register Report

Apr 01, 2015 thru Apr 30, 2015

First Financial Bank
Food Service First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/01/2015 Deposit 12025 103 - Splits - $211.10 $211.10
04/01/2015 Deposit 12026 111 - Splits - $81.50 $292.60
04/01/2015 Deposit 12027 101 - Splits - $246.55 $539.15
04/01/2015 Deposit 12028 109 - Splits - $126.64 $665.79
04/01/2015 Deposit 12029 102 - Splits - $272.07 $937.86
04/01/2015 Deposit 12030 041 - Splits - $328.95 $1,266.81
04/01/2015 Deposit 12031 041 - Splits - $451.50 $1,718.31
04/01/2015 Deposit 12032 001 - Splits - $612.83 $2,331.14
04/01/2015 Deposit 12033 107 - Splits - $259.40 $2,590.54
04/01/2015 Deposit 12034 108 - Splits - $ 152.70 $2,743.24
04/01/2015 Deposit 12035 104 240-00-5751.31-104-5-00-0-00/REV $67.95 $2,811.19
04/01/2015 Deposit 12036 103 - Splits - $ 143.66 $2,954.85
04/01/2015 Deposit 12037 101 - Splits - $127.47 $3,082.32
04/01/2015 Deposit 12038 111 - Splits - $38.75 $3,121.07
04/01/2015 Deposit 12039 109 - Splits - $160.32 $3,281.39
04/01/2015 Deposit 12040 041 - Splits - $ 384.45 $ 3,665.84
04/01/2015 Deposit 12041 102 - Splits - $182.53 $3,848.37
04/01/2015 Deposit 12042 001 - Splits - $803.13 $4,651.50
04/01/2015 Deposit 12043 104 240-00-5751.31-104-5-00-0-00/REV $110.45 $4,761.95
04/01/2015 Deposit 12044 108 - Splits - $ 253.52 $5,015.47
04/01/2015 Deposit 12045 107 - Splits - $210.75 $5,226.22
04/02/2015 Deposit 12018 PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS - Splits - $5,864.50 $11,090.72
04/02/2015 W/T WID 16430 Cleburne Independent School District - Splits - $ 15,023.62 ($ 3,932.90)
04/06/2015 Deposit 12046 103 - Splits - $250.04 ($ 3,682.86)
04/06/2015 Deposit 12047 102 - Splits - $268.70 ($3,414.16)
04/06/2015 Deposit 12048 101 - Splits - $232.75 ($3,181.41)
04/06/2015 Deposit 12049 111 - Splits - $111.00 ($3,070.41)
04/06/2015 Deposit 12050 109 - Splits - $289.10 ($2,781.31)
04/06/2015 Deposit 12052 108 - Splits - $424.00 ($2,357.31)
04/06/2015 Deposit 12053 104 - Splits - $207.55 ($2,149.76)
04/06/2015 Deposit 12054 001 - Splits - $1,230.09 ($919.67)
04/06/2015 Deposit 12055 107 - Splits - $350.17 ($ 569.50)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 12894 Kim Chance 240-35-6411.00-999-5-99-L-00/EXP $94.11 ($ 663.61)
04/07/2015 Deposit 12056 103 - Splits - $177.67 ($485.94)
04/07/2015 Deposit 12057 102 - Splits - $232.79 ($ 253.15)
04/07/2015 Deposit 12058 101 - Splits - $278.86 $25.71
04/07/2015 Deposit 12059 111 - Splits - $103.60 $129.31
04/07/2015 Deposit 12060 109 - Splits - $283.96 $413.27
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Food Service First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/07/2015 Deposit 12061 104 - Splits - $568.25 $981.52
04/07/2015 Deposit 12062 001 - Splits - $1,026.25 $2,007.77
04/07/2015 Deposit 12063 107 - Splits - $419.55 $2,427.32
04/07/2015 Deposit 12064 108 - Splits - $158.21 $2,585.53
04/07/2015 Deposit 12065 041 - Splits - $311.15 $2,896.68
04/07/2015 Deposit 12066 041 - Splits - $ 464.65 $3,361.33
04/07/2015 Deposit 12266 Gerard 108 240-00-5751.02-108-5-00-0-00/REV $2.00 $3,363.33
04/08/2015 Deposit 12019 PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS - Splits - $5,242.06 $ 8,605.39
04/08/2015 Deposit 12067 108 - Splits - $242.32 $8,847.71
04/08/2015 Deposit 12068 102 - Splits - $ 156.00 $9,003.71
04/08/2015 Deposit 12069 001 - Splits - $1,195.36 $10,199.07
04/08/2015 Deposit 12070 101 - Splits - $ 163.40 $10,362.47
04/08/2015 Deposit 12071 111 - Splits - $87.94 $10,450.41
04/08/2015 Deposit 12072 109 - Splits - $137.45 $10,587.86
04/08/2015 Deposit 12073 104 - Splits - $142.45 $10,730.31
04/08/2015 Deposit 12074 107 - Splits - $353.72 $11,084.03
04/09/2015 Withdrawal 12021 NSF J Beatty Lunch for 22034 240-00-5751.02-001-5-00-0-00/REV $ 40.00 $11,044.03
04/09/2015 Deposit 12075 103 - Splits - $172.81 $11,216.84
04/09/2015 Deposit 12076 041 - Splits - $ 251.65 $11,468.49
04/09/2015 Deposit 12077 041 - Splits - $361.40 $11,829.89
04/09/2015 Deposit 12078 102 - Splits - $ 308.00 $12,137.89
04/09/2015 Deposit 12079 001 - Splits - $763.25 $12,901.14
04/09/2015 Deposit 12080 108 - Splits - $196.50 $13,097.64
04/09/2015 Deposit 12081 108 - Splits - $ 355.50 $13,453.14
04/09/2015 Deposit 12082 002 240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV $10.00 $13,463.14
04/09/2015 Deposit 12083 002 - Splits - $61.00 $13,524.14
04/09/2015 Deposit 12084 002 240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV $57.50 $13,581.64
04/09/2015 Deposit 12085 002 240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV $38.00 $13,619.64
04/09/2015 Deposit 12086 002 - Splits - $21.00 $13,640.64
04/09/2015 Deposit 12087 002 240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV $48.00 $13,688.64
04/09/2015 Deposit 12088 107 - Splits - $211.01 $13,899.65
04/09/2015 Deposit 12089 101 - Splits - $200.45 $ 14,100.10
04/09/2015 Deposit 12090 111 - Splits - $98.30 $14,198.40
04/09/2015 Deposit 12091 104 - Splits - $232.30 $14,430.70
04/09/2015 Deposit 12092 109 - Splits - $187.52 $14,618.22
04/09/2015 A/P Check 12895 Xerox Corp. 240-35-6269.00-999-5-99-L-00/EXP $58.15 $ 14,560.07
04/10/2015 Deposit 12093 103 - Splits - $121.91 $14,681.98
04/10/2015 Deposit 12094 001 - Splits - $ 653.50 $15,335.48

Page 8 of 47 May 08, 2015 4:13:49 pm



FBKO003

Register Report

Apr 01, 2015 thru Apr 30, 2015

First Financial Bank
Food Service First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/10/2015 Deposit 12095 102 - Splits - $246.20 $15,581.68
04/10/2015 Deposit 12096 108 - Splits - $180.27 $15,761.95
04/10/2015 Deposit 12097 107 - Splits - $ 334.65 $16,096.60
04/10/2015 Deposit 12098 101 - Splits - $141.58 $16,238.18
04/10/2015 Deposit 12099 111 - Splits - $91.80 $16,329.98
04/10/2015 Deposit 12100 109 - Splits - $130.50 $16,460.48
04/10/2015 Deposit 12101 104 - Splits - $133.85 $16,594.33
04/13/2015 Deposit 12103 108 - Splits - $263.00 $ 16,857.33
04/13/2015 Deposit 12104 109 - Splits - $174.50 $17,031.83
04/13/2015 Deposit 12105 104 - Splits - $199.60 $17,231.43
04/13/2015 Deposit 12106 107 - Splits - $217.15 $17,448.58
04/13/2015 Deposit 12107 041 - Splits - $269.73 $17,718.31
04/13/2015 Deposit 12108 041 - Splits - $596.60 $18,314.91
04/13/2015 Deposit 12109 001 - Splits - $1,070.75 $ 19,385.66
04/13/2015 Deposit 12110 111 - Splits - $85.87 $19,471.53
04/13/2015 Deposit 12111 101 - Splits - $ 143.75 $19,615.28
04/13/2015 Deposit 12112 102 - Splits - $290.50 $19,905.78
04/13/2015 Deposit 12113 103 - Splits - $ 255.32 $20,161.10
04/14/2015 Deposit 12114 109 - Splits - $121.46 $ 20,282.56
04/14/2015 Deposit 12115 108 - Splits - $298.53 $20,581.09
04/14/2015 Deposit 12116 107 - Splits - $253.90 $20,834.99
04/14/2015 Deposit 12117 104 - Splits - $154.40 $20,989.39
04/14/2015 Deposit 12118 001 - Splits - $861.50 $21,850.89
04/14/2015 Deposit 12119 111 - Splits - $64.16 $21,915.05
04/14/2015 Deposit 12120 101 - Splits - $278.05 $22,193.10
04/14/2015 Deposit 12121 102 - Splits - $342.25 $22,535.35
04/14/2015 Deposit 12122 103 - Splits - $120.25 $ 22,655.60
04/14/2015 AJP Check 12896 Ace Mart Restaurant Supply 240-35-6398.00-999-5-99-L-00/EXP $5,307.42 $17,348.18
04/14/2015 A/P Check 12897 Ace Mart Restaurant Supply 240-35-6398.00-999-5-99-L-00/EXP $5,307.42 $12,040.76
04/14/2015 A/P Check 12898 Baker Distributing Company - Splits - $604.20 $11,436.56
04/14/2015 A/P Check 12899 Blue Bell Creameries,L.P. - Splits - $862.05 $10,574.51
04/14/2015 AJP Check 12900 Blue Bell Creameries,L.P. - Splits - $2,580.96 $7,993.55
04/14/2015 AJ/P Check 12901 Carson Pest Management - Splits - $ 457.00 $7,536.55
04/14/2015 A/P Check 12902 CISD General Fund 240-35-6399.00-999-5-99-L-00/EXP $0.48 $7,536.07
04/14/2015 A/P Check 12903 Coca-Cola Refreshments - Splits - $1,814.76 $5,721.31
04/14/2015 AJP Check 12904 Colorado Boxed Beef Co. - Splits - $1,905.00 $3,816.31
04/14/2015 AJ/P Check 12905 Ecoroq of Texas, LLC 240-35-6349.00-999-5-99-L-00/EXP $ 350.00 $ 3,466.31
04/14/2015 A/P Check 12906 Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC - Splits - $1,229.88 $2,236.43
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Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name
04/14/2015 AJP Check 12907 Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC
04/14/2015 A/P Check 12909 Kirby Cleaning
04/14/2015 A/P Check 12910 Labatt Food Service
04/14/2015 AJP Check 12913 Milk Products, LLC (Dallas)
04/14/2015 AJP Check 12914 Milk Products, LLC (Dallas)
04/14/2015 A/P Check 12916 Millsap Appliance Repair
04/14/2015 A/P Check 12917 Nardone Bros Baking Co Inc
04/14/2015 AJP Check 12918 National Food Group
04/14/2015 AJP Check 12919 R. Craig Stephens
04/14/2015 AJ/P Check 12920 R. Craig Stephens
04/15/2015 Deposit 12123 109
04/15/2015 Deposit 12124 108
04/15/2015 Deposit 12125 107
04/15/2015 Deposit 12126 104
04/15/2015 Deposit 12127 041
04/15/2015 Deposit 12128 041
04/15/2015 Deposit 12129 001
04/15/2015 Deposit 12130 111
04/15/2015 Deposit 12131 101
04/15/2015 Deposit 12132 102
04/15/2015 Deposit 12133 103
04/15/2015 Deposit 12265 Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Program-Santa Fe
04/15/2015 A/P Check 12908 Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC
04/15/2015 A/P Check 12911 Labatt Food Service
04/15/2015 A/P Check 12912 Labatt Food Service
04/15/2015 A/P Check 12915 Milk Products, LLC (Dallas)
04/16/2015 Deposit 12020 PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS
04/16/2015 Deposit 12134 001
04/16/2015 Deposit 12135 107
04/16/2015 Deposit 12136 111
04/16/2015 Deposit 12137 101
04/16/2015 Deposit 12138 104
04/16/2015 Deposit 12139 102
04/16/2015 Deposit 12140 103
04/16/2015 Deposit 12141 041
04/16/2015 Deposit 12142 108
04/16/2015 Deposit 12143 109
04/16/2015 Withdrawal AAJE 1152 Workers Comp Pmt Mar 2015 Cash Transfer

Account / Ledger Debit Amount
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
240-35-6349.00-999-5-99-L -00/EXP
- Splits -
- Splits -
240-35-6341.00-002-5-99-L-00/EXP
- Splits -
- Splits - $138.30
- Splits - $228.50
- Splits - $218.40
- Splits - $143.65
- Splits - $380.70
- Splits - $649.45
- Splits - $738.15
- Splits - $51.75
- Splits - $122.75
- Splits - $218.89
- Splits - $141.35
240-00-5751.02-111-5-00-0-00/REV $3,412.47
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits - $5,197.20
- Splits - $828.80
- Splits - $ 263.80
- Splits - $ 60.50
- Splits - $222.40
- Splits - $179.15
- Splits - $179.25
- Splits - $105.25
- Splits - $ 457.50
- Splits - $302.00
- Splits - $150.22
- Splits -

Page 10 of 47

FBKO003

Credit Amount Balance

$2,674.80 ($ 438.37)
$817.60 ($ 1,255.97)
$ 2,206.50 ($ 3,462.47)
$3,380.16 ($ 6,842.63)
$19,122.71 ($ 25,965.34)
$115.00 ($ 26,080.34)
$2,507.05 ($ 28,587.39)
$1,229.76 ($29,817.15)
$77.80 ($ 29,894.95)
$1,091.35 ($ 30,986.30)
($ 30,848.00)

($ 30,619.50)

($ 30,401.10)

($ 30,257.45)

($ 29,876.75)
($29,227.30)

($ 28,489.15)

($ 28,437.40)

($ 28,314.65)

(% 28,095.76)
($27,954.41)

($ 24,541.94)

($ 24,694.49)

(% 35,865.77)
($74,477.68)

($ 77,193.39)
($71,996.19)
($71,167.39)

($ 70,903.59)

($ 70,843.09)

($ 70,620.69)
($70,441.54)
($70,262.29)
($70,157.04)

($ 69,699.54)

($ 69,397.54)
($69,247.32)
($71,382.64)
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$ 152.55
$11,171.28
$38,611.91

$2,715.71

$2,135.32
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Register Report

Apr 01, 2015 thru Apr 30, 2015

First Financial Bank
Food Service First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/16/2015 Withdrawal AAJE 1153 Workers Comp Pmt Feb 2015 Cash Transfer - Splits - $23,187.93 ($94,570.57)
04/17/2015 Deposit 12144 107 - Splits - $261.55 ($94,309.02)
04/17/2015 Deposit 12145 111 - Splits - $72.70 ($ 94,236.32)
04/17/2015 Deposit 12146 101 - Splits - $107.95 ($94,128.37)
04/17/2015 Deposit 12147 001 - Splits - $4,140.78 ($89,987.59)
04/17/2015 Deposit 12148 102 - Splits - $196.75 ($89,790.84)
04/17/2015 Deposit 12149 103 - Splits - $193.75 ($89,597.09)
04/17/2015 Deposit 12150 109 - Splits - $224.16 ($89,372.93)
04/17/2015 Deposit 12151 108 - Splits - $221.75 ($89,151.18)
04/17/2015 Deposit 12152 104 - Splits - $153.54 ($88,997.64)
04/17/2015 A/P Check 12921 Home Depot Credit Services 240-35-6398.00-103-5-99-L-00/EXP $799.51 ($ 89,797.15)
04/20/2015 Deposit 12153 104 - Splits - $401.40 (% 89,395.75)
04/20/2015 Deposit 12154 001 - Splits - $1,270.85 ($88,124.90)
04/20/2015 Deposit 12155 041 - Splits - $376.25 ($ 87,748.65)
04/20/2015 Deposit 12156 041 - Splits - $ 556.65 ($87,192.00)
04/20/2015 Deposit 12157 108 - Splits - $ 333.57 (% 86,858.43)
04/20/2015 Deposit 12158 107 - Splits - $240.70 ($86,617.73)
04/20/2015 Deposit 12159 101 - Splits - $183.50 ($86,434.23)
04/20/2015 Deposit 12160 111 - Splits - $ 69.00 ($ 86,365.23)
04/20/2015 Deposit 12161 002 240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV $50.00 (% 86,315.23)
04/20/2015 Deposit 12162 002 240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV $5.00 ($86,310.23)
04/20/2015 Deposit 12163 002 240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV $10.00 ($ 86,300.23)
04/20/2015 Deposit 12164 002 240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV $12.50 ($ 86,287.73)
04/20/2015 Deposit 12165 002 240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV $4.00 (% 86,283.73)
04/20/2015 Deposit 12166 002 240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV $61.00 ($86,222.73)
04/20/2015 Deposit 12167 002 - Splits - $94.50 ($86,128.23)
04/20/2015 Deposit 12168 102 - Splits - $230.22 ($85,898.01)
04/20/2015 Deposit 12169 103 - Splits - $178.05 (% 85,719.96)
04/20/2015 Deposit 12170 109 - Splits - $199.50 ($ 85,520.46)
04/20/2015 Deposit AAJE 1185 Clear Due to 240 from 199 - Splits - $217,500.28 $131,979.82
04/20/2015 Deposit AAJE 1188 Clear Due to 240 from 199 - Splits - $20,814.81 $152,794.63
04/20/2015 Deposit BAJE 1185 Clear Due To 240 From 199 - Splits - $217,500.28 $370,294.91
04/20/2015 Withdrawal BAJE 1185x Negate Entry: Clear Due To 240 From 199 - Splits - $217,500.28 $ 152,794.63
04/21/2015 Withdrawal 12023 NSF A McCaslin CK 132 CHS 240-00-5751.02-001-5-00-0-00/REV $10.00 $ 152,784.63
04/21/2015 Deposit 12171 001 - Splits - $980.80 $ 153,765.43
04/21/2015 Deposit 12172 104 - Splits - $ 64.00 $ 153,829.43
04/21/2015 Deposit 12173 108 - Splits - $96.00 $ 153,925.43
04/21/2015 Deposit 12174 107 - Splits - $270.25 $ 154,195.68
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Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/21/2015 Deposit 12175 041 - Splits - $ 463.45 $ 154,659.13
04/21/2015 Deposit 12176 101 - Splits - $242.59 $154,901.72
04/21/2015 Deposit 12177 111 - Splits - $58.75 $ 154,960.47
04/21/2015 Deposit 12178 103 - Splits - $128.46 $ 155,088.93
04/21/2015 Deposit 12179 102 - Splits - $110.71 $ 155,199.64
04/21/2015 A/P Check 12922 AdvancePierre Foods - Splits - $ 786.80 $154,412.84
04/21/2015 A/P Check 12923 Blue Bell Creameries,L.P. - Splits - $487.17 $ 153,925.67
04/21/2015 A/P Check 12924 Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC - Splits - $1,484.82 $ 152,440.85
04/21/2015 A/P Check 12925 GCS Service, Inc. - Splits - $ 460.95 $151,979.90
04/21/2015 A/P Check 12927 Milk Products, LLC (Dallas) - Splits - $10,578.05 $ 141,401.85
04/21/2015 A/P Check 12928 Nardone Bros Baking Co Inc - Splits - $2,385.26 $139,016.59
04/22/2015 Deposit 12180 104 - Splits - $95.40 $139,111.99
04/22/2015 Deposit 12181 107 - Splits - $202.00 $139,313.99
04/22/2015 Deposit 12182 108 - Splits - $281.70 $ 139,595.69
04/22/2015 Deposit 12183 101 - Splits - $204.16 $ 139,799.85
04/22/2015 Deposit 12184 111 - Splits - $110.45 $ 139,910.30
04/22/2015 Deposit 12185 103 - Splits - $193.25 $ 140,103.55
04/22/2015 Deposit 12186 102 - Splits - $103.66 $ 140,207.21
04/22/2015 Deposit 12187 001 - Splits - $979.50 $141,186.71
04/22/2015 Deposit 12188 109 - Splits - $167.40 $141,354.11
04/22/2015 Deposit 12189 109 - Splits - $76.50 $ 141,430.61
04/22/2015 A/P Check 12926 Labatt Food Service - Splits - $23,170.52 $118,260.09
04/22/2015 A/P Check 12929 Papa Murphys - Splits - $ 287.50 $117,972.59
04/23/2015 Deposit 12022 PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS - Splits - $ 5,449.85 $ 123,422.44
04/23/2015 Deposit 12190 108 - Splits - $144.50 $ 123,566.94
04/23/2015 Deposit 12191 041 - Splits - $303.00 $ 123,869.94
04/23/2015 Deposit 12192 041 - Splits - $377.50 $124,247.44
04/23/2015 Deposit 12193 101 - Splits - $79.50 $ 124,326.94
04/23/2015 Deposit 12196 103 - Splits - $243.08 $ 124,570.02
04/23/2015 Deposit 12197 102 - Splits - $238.50 $ 124,808.52
04/23/2015 Deposit 12198 001 - Splits - $913.40 $125,721.92
04/23/2015 Deposit 12199 109 - Splits - $203.15 $ 125,925.07
04/23/2015 Deposit 12200 111 - Splits - $64.80 $ 125,989.87
04/23/2015 Deposit 12202 107 - Splits - $232.20 $ 126,222.07
04/23/2015 WIT WID 16476 Cleburne Independent School District - Splits - $100,098.98 $26,123.09
04/24/2015 Deposit 12203 101 - Splits - $ 149.25 $26,272.34
04/24/2015 Deposit 12204 107 - Splits - $167.55 $26,439.89
04/24/2015 Deposit 12205 111 - Splits - $137.35 $26,577.24
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Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/24/2015 Deposit 12206 103 - Splits - $186.10 $26,763.34
04/24/2015 Deposit 12207 001 - Splits - $852.99 $27,616.33
04/24/2015 Deposit 12209 104 - Splits - $103.30 $27,719.63
04/24/2015 Deposit 12210 108 - Splits - $528.25 $ 28,247.88
04/24/2015 Deposit 12211 041 - Splits - $328.35 $ 28,576.23
04/24/2015 Deposit 12212 109 - Splits - $191.75 $28,767.98
04/24/2015 Deposit 12213 104 - Splits - $30.40 $28,798.38
04/27/2015 Deposit 12214 102 - Splits - $198.25 $ 28,996.63
04/27/2015 Deposit 12215 001 - Splits - $991.05 $29,987.68
04/27/2015 Deposit 12216 104 - Splits - $472.70 $30,460.38
04/27/2015 Deposit 12217 108 - Splits - $218.56 $30,678.94
04/27/2015 Deposit 12218 041 - Splits - $ 466.56 $ 31,145.50
04/27/2015 Deposit 12219 101 240-00-5751.31-101-5-00-0-00/REV $43.50 $ 31,189.00
04/27/2015 Deposit 12220 107 - Splits - $231.45 $31,420.45
04/27/2015 Deposit 12221 002 240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV $33.00 $31,453.45
04/27/2015 Deposit 12222 002 240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV $5.00 $ 31,458.45
04/27/2015 Deposit 12223 002 240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV $ 65.00 $31,523.45
04/27/2015 Deposit 12224 111 - Splits - $66.20 $31,589.65
04/27/2015 Deposit 12225 109 - Splits - $98.00 $31,687.65
04/27/2015 Deposit 12226 103 - Splits - $209.75 $31,897.40
04/27/2015 Deposit 12227 102 - Splits - $201.26 $ 32,098.66
04/27/2015 Deposit AAJE 1246 Clear Due To 240 From 199 - Splits - $3,401.16 $ 35,499.82
04/28/2015 Deposit 12228 108 - Splits - $281.28 $35,781.10
04/28/2015 Deposit 12229 104 - Splits - $144.75 $ 35,925.85
04/28/2015 Deposit 12230 001 - Splits - $817.85 $36,743.70
04/28/2015 Deposit 12231 101 - Splits - $126.70 $ 36,870.40
04/28/2015 Deposit 12232 107 - Splits - $229.85 $37,100.25
04/28/2015 Deposit 12233 109 - Splits - $179.46 $37,279.71
04/28/2015 Deposit 12234 102 - Splits - $382.19 $37,661.90
04/28/2015 Deposit 12235 103 - Splits - $209.58 $37,871.48
04/28/2015 Deposit 12236 111 - Splits - $78.96 $37,950.44
04/29/2015 Deposit 12237 041 - Splits - $529.69 $ 38,480.13
04/29/2015 Deposit 12238 041 - Splits - $349.52 $ 38,829.65
04/29/2015 Deposit 12239 001 - Splits - $945.20 $39,774.85
04/29/2015 Deposit 12240 101 - Splits - $231.40 $ 40,006.25
04/29/2015 Deposit 12241 107 - Splits - $277.70 $ 40,283.95
04/29/2015 Deposit 12242 104 - Splits - $171.95 $ 40,455.90
04/29/2015 Deposit 12243 002 240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV $12.30 $ 40,468.20
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First Financial Bank
Food Service First Financial Bank

04/29/2015
04/29/2015
04/29/2015
04/29/2015
04/29/2015
04/29/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015

Item Type

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Withdrawal
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit

Doc. Number

AAJE 1308

Reg

FBKO003

ister Report

Apr 01, 2015 thru Apr 30, 2015

Description/Name

PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS
001

101

107

109

002

103

102

108

108

104

111

041

Deposit Short - Irving

1st Choice Restaurant Equipment & Supply Co.
A & B Automotive

Blue Bell Creameries,L.P.
Coca-Cola Refreshments
Colorado Boxed Beef Co.
Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC
Labatt Food Service

Milk Products, LLC (Dallas)
Oriental Trading Co., Inc.

Papa Murphys

Bank Interest Income April 2015

Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV $36.00 $40,504.20
240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV $55.00 $ 40,559.20
- Splits - $197.60 $ 40,756.80
- Splits - $27.30 $ 40,784.10
- Splits - $93.00 $40,877.10
- Splits - $262.23 $41,139.33
- Splits - $5,578.90 $ 46,718.23
- Splits - $768.37 $ 47,486.60
- Splits - $49.25 $47,535.85
- Splits - $216.40 $47,752.25
- Splits - $132.96 $47,885.21
240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV $53.75 $47,938.96
- Splits - $47.50 $ 47,986.46
- Splits - $198.16 $ 48,184.62
- Splits - $ 208.50 $ 48,393.12
- Splits - $187.90 $ 48,581.02
- Splits - $101.60 $ 48,682.62
- Splits - $83.86 $ 48,766.48
- Splits - $277.40 $49,043.88
240-00-5751.02-104-5-00-0-00/REV $1.00 $49,042.88
240-35-6249.00-999-5-99-L-00/EXP L] $843.88 $ 48,199.00
- Splits - L] $60.50 $ 48,138.50
- Splits - [] $1,506.45 $ 46,632.05
- Splits - [] $1,323.90 $ 45,308.15
- Splits - L] $2,364.00 $42,944.15
- Splits - L] $553.19 $42,390.96
- Splits - [] $17,284.45 $ 25,106.51
- Splits - [] $9,421.76 $ 15,684.75
- Splits - L] $459.34 $15,225.41
240-35-6341.00-001-5-99-L-00/EXP L] $402.50 $14,822.91
- Splits - $96.10 $14,919.01

Total for Food Service First Financial Bank $ 554,022.30 $539,103.29 $14,919.01
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FBKO003

Register Report

Apr 01, 2015 thru Apr 30, 2015

First Financial Bank
General Fund First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100706 Dale Abbott 199-52-6219.HS-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP L] $70.00 ($ 70.00)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100707 Texas Ball, Inc. 461-36-6399.16-107-5-99-P-00/EXP L] $414.00 ($ 484.00)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100708 Julianne Amabile 461-36-6299.AU-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP L] $200.00 ($ 684.00)
04/01/2015 AJP Check 100709 Anderson Coffee Service - Splits - D $150.25 ($834.25)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100710 B & B Muffler & Tire 199-34-6318.TR-999-5-99-A-00/EXP L] $160.00 ($994.25)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100711 Baudville, Inc. 199-23-6499.SF-111-5-99-P-00/EXP L] $299.18 ($1,293.43)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100712 Bennett Printing & Office Supply 199-21-6399.SB-999-5-23-A-00/EXP L] $15.96 ($1,309.39)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100713 Blick Art Materials 199-11-6399.JH-041-5-11-Q-00/EXP L] $10.40 ($1,319.79)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100714 Brustein & Manasevit, PLLC 199-41-6399.GA-750-5-99-A-00/EXP [] $ 35.00 ($1,354.79)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100715 BSN Sports, Inc. 199-51-6319.MA-001-5-99-A-02/EXP L] $850.19 ($2,204.98)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100716 Calahan Drywall 199-51-6249.MA-999-5-99-A-07/EXP L] $ 2,640.00 ($4,844.98)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100717 Carson Pest Management 199-51-6249.MA-999-5-99-A-07/EXP L] $648.20 ($5,493.18)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100718 CDW Government, Inc. 199-11-6399.AD-101-5-11-P-00/EXP L] $198.00 ($5,691.18)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100719 CDW Government, Inc. - Splits - L] $57,673.70 ($ 63,364.88)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100720 Charter Communications 199-51-6259.M0-999-5-99-A-00/EXF L] $2,500.00 ($ 65,864.88)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100721 City Of Cleburne 199-51-6256.M0-999-5-99-A-00/EXF L] $1,754.29 ($67,619.17)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100722 Complete Supply - Splits - [] $2,968.07 ($70,587.24)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100723 Curly's Plumbing 199-51-6249.MA-111-5-99-A-06/EXP L] $375.00 ($70,962.24)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100724 Robert Dagley 461-36-6299.95-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP L] $ 250.00 ($71,212.24)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100725 Rachel Dearinger 461-36-6299.AU-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP L] $150.00 ($71,362.24)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100726 Delcom Group - Splits - L] $1,075.00 ($72,437.24)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100727 DEMCO Inc 199-12-6398.GR-108-5-11-P-00/EXP L] $362.43 ($72,799.67)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100728 Elliott Electric Supply - Splits - L] $1,865.29 ($ 74,664.96)
04/01/2015 AJ/P Check 100729 Fastenal Company - Splits - D $1,382.47 ($76,047.43)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100730 Fitness Finders - Splits - D $31.24 ($76,078.67)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100731 Flags Unlimited Inc 199-51-6319.MA-999-5-99-A-00/EXP L] $394.25 ($76,472.92)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100732 Gandy Ink - Splits - L] $1,225.00 ($77,697.92)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100733 Global Asset - Splits - L] $429.73 ($78,127.65)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100734 Robin Gosdin 199-36-6411.GM-001-5-22-Q-00/EXF L] $508.89 ($78,636.54)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100735 Grainger 199-51-6319.MA-999-5-99-A-04/EXP L] $15.69 ($ 78,652.23)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100736 H.B. Blake Co., Inc 199-51-6319.MA-001-5-99-A-03/EXP L] $100.00 ($ 78,752.23)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100737 Hill College 199-11-6223.CS-001-5-22-Q-00/EXP L] $ 44,060.00 ($122,812.23)
04/01/2015 AJP Check 100738 Inca-Trio Fire Services, LP 199-51-6249.MA-999-5-99-A-10/EXP L] $ 40.00 ($122,852.23)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100739 John F. Clark Co. 199-51-6249.MA-001-5-99-A-07/EXP L] $4,182.00 ($127,034.23)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100740 Johnny Paul's Music Shop - Splits - D $890.00 ($127,924.23)
04/01/2015 AJP Check 100741 Jones School Supply Co. Inc. - Splits - D $123.90 ($128,048.13)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100742 Layland Plumbing Inc. - Splits - D $380.00 ($128,428.13)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100743 -VOID - Legal Routes LLC $19.00 ($128,428.13)
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FBKO003

Register Report

Apr 01, 2015 thru Apr 30, 2015

First Financial Bank
General Fund First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100744 makemusic 199-11-6399.HB-001-5-11-Q-00/EXP L] $169.55 (% 128,597.68)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100745 Leland Mallett 461-36-6299.AU-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP L] $ 150.00 ($128,747.68)
04/01/2015 AJ/P Check 100746 Mallory Screenprint & Embroidery 461-36-6499.PP-107-5-11-P-00/EXP D $624.00 ($ 129,371.68)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100747 Mitchells Carpet Center 199-51-6249.MA-999-5-99-A-07/EXP [] $200.00 ($129,571.68)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100748 Mometrix Media LLC 199-11-6399.IM-107-5-11-P-00/EXP L] $48.98 (% 129,620.66)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100749 Nasco 199-11-6399.S2-102-5-23-P-00/EXP L] $95.12 ($129,715.78)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100750 Nathan Levy Books, LLC - Splits - L] $402.39 ($130,118.17)
04/01/2015 AJP Check 100751 National Educational Systems, Inc. - Splits - D $29.90 ($130,148.07)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100752 Netchemia, LLC - Splits - [] $ 6,566.70 ($136,714.77)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100753 Oriental Trading Co., Inc. 199-11-6398.JB-107-5-11-P-00/EXP [] $95.25 ($ 136,810.02)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100754 Peacocks Transmission Service, Inc. 199-34-6299.TR-999-5-99-A-00/EXP [] $ 1,400.00 ($ 138,210.02)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100755 Penders Music Co - Splits - L] $214.95 ($138,424.97)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100756 Raymond Perry 461-36-6299.AU-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP L] $200.00 ($138,624.97)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100757 Pioneer Manufacturing Company 199-51-6319.MA-001-5-99-A-02/EXP [] $2,133.80 ($ 140,758.77)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100758 Positive Promotions 461-11-6499.MT-103-5-11-P-00/EXP L] $88.90 ($140,847.67)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100759 PPE/Jan-Tex - Splits - L] $999.70 ($141,847.37)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100760 Precision Business Machines, Inc. 199-11-6399.HS-001-5-11-Q-00/EXP L] $599.88 ($142,447.25)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100761 - VOID - Railhead Smokehouse $ 358.80 ($ 142,447.25)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100762 Region VII UIL Band 199-36-6412.JB-107-5-11-P-00/EXP L] $560.00 (% 143,007.25)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100763 Rugby Architectural Building Products 199-51-6319.MA-999-5-99-A-05/EXP [] $515.33 (% 143,522.58)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100764 School Nurse Supply, Inc. - Splits - D $ 352.58 (%$143,875.16)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100765 SDE-Staff Development for Educators - Splits - L] $ 1,926.00 ($ 145,801.16)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100766 Sherwin Williams Co. - Splits - L] $ 374.46 ($146,175.62)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100767 The Soccer Corner 461-36-6399.79-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP [] $100.00 (% 146,275.62)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100768 Social Studies School Service - Splits - D $ 335.77 ($146,611.39)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100769 Staples Advantage - Splits - L] $372.66 ($ 146,984.05)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100770 Sunbelt Rentals - Splits - L] $786.30 ($147,770.35)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100771 TIPS/MOS - Splits - L] $804.60 (% 148,574.95)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100772 TNT Crane & Rigging, Inc. 199-51-6269.MA-999-5-99-A-00/EXP L] $ 405.00 (% 148,979.95)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100773 Glenda Winter 461-36-6299.AU-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP L] $200.00 ($149,179.95)
04/01/2015 A/P Check 100774 Robert Yerigan 199-11-6299.JB-107-5-11-P-00/EXP L] $ 250.00 (% 149,429.95)
04/01/2015 Deposit 21019 Baseball tkt sales 191-00-5752.48-000-5-00-0-00/REV $420.00 [ ] (% 149,009.95)
04/01/2015 Deposit 21041 Meal $ reim 199-36-6412.HS-001-5-11-Q-00/EXP $42.20 [ ] (% 148,967.75)
04/01/2015 Deposit 21042 Meal $ reim 199-36-6412.HS-001-5-11-Q-00/EXP $140.00 [ ] (% 148,827.75)
04/01/2015 Deposit 21132 Wheat MS Cheer 461-00-5755.07-107-5-00-0-00/REV $1,940.00 [ ] (% 146,887.75)
04/01/2015 Deposit 21133 P0O-14-91493 3/28 student meals 461-36-6412.80-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP $96.00 [ ] (% 146,791.75)
04/01/2015 Deposit 21134 PO-14-91493 3/27 student meals 461-36-6412.80-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP $120.00 [ ] ($146,671.75)
04/01/2015 Deposit 21135 15-16 payment on cheer david Walker 461-00-5755.35-001-5-00-0-00/REV $350.00 || ($ 146,321.75)
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First Financial Bank
General Fund First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/01/2015 Deposit 21136 Brian Owen GBall Banquet 461-00-5755.39-001-5-00-0-00/REV $250.00 D (% 146,071.75)
04/01/2015 Deposit 21137 Play Day Shirts-Irving 461-00-5755.00-104-5-00-0-00/REV $30.00 [ ] ($ 146,041.75)
04/01/2015 Deposit 21138 First Grde Field trip - Irving 461-00-5755.00-104-5-00-0-00/REV $52.50 [ ] (% 145,989.25)
04/01/2015 Deposit 21139 Wheat MS Choir Shirts 461-00-5755.14-107-5-00-0-00/REV $110.00 D (% 145,879.25)
04/01/2015 Deposit 21140 Wheat MS Cell Phone fee 461-00-5755.11-107-5-00-0-00/REV $15.00 [] (% 145,864.25)
04/01/2015 Deposit 21141 Coleman Reward trip Dallas Arboretum 461-00-5755.00-102-5-00-0-00/REV $14.00 [ ] (% 145,850.25)
04/01/2015 Deposit 21142 2nd Grade field trip Gerard 461-00-5755.00-108-5-00-0-00/REV $24.00 [ ] (% 145,826.25)
04/01/2015 Deposit 21143 Car Tags Gerard 461-00-5755.00-108-5-00-0-00/REV $5.00 D ($ 145,821.25)
04/01/2015 Deposit 21144 Candy bars smith 461-00-5755.11-041-5-00-0-00/REV $60.00 [] (% 145,761.25)
04/01/2015 Deposit 21145 Pirates Cove - Asencio 461-00-5755.00-111-5-00-0-00/REV $10.00 [ ] ($ 145,751.25)
04/01/2015 Deposit 21146 Pirates Cove 461-00-5755.00-111-5-00-0-00/REV $20.00 [ ] (% 145,731.25)
04/01/2015 Deposit 21147 KG Field Trip 461-00-5755.00-104-5-00-0-00/REV $ 195.00 D (% 145,536.25)
04/01/2015 Deposit 21148 Choir Shirts 461-00-5755.00-104-5-00-0-00/REV $13.00 [ ] (% 145,523.25)
04/01/2015 Withdrawal AAJE 1014 Transfer Cash Unallowalbe 220 Exp - Splits - L] $ 328.82 (% 145,852.07)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100775 US Postmaster 199-41-6499.GA-750-5-99-A-00/EXP L] $5.95 (% 145,858.02)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100776 Aubri Armstrong 199-36-6299.JH-041-5-11-Q-00/EXP D $ 100.00 ($ 145,958.02)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100777 Big Kahuna Fundraising 461-36-6499.GR-108-5-11-P-00/EXP L] $5,811.60 ($151,769.62)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100778 Chicken Express 461-36-6499.17-107-5-99-P-00/EXP L] $100.00 ($151,869.62)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100779 Robert Dagley 461-36-6299.16-107-5-99-P-00/EXP L] $ 250.00 ($152,119.62)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100780 Lindlee Dickens 199-36-6299.JH-041-5-11-Q-00/EXP D $ 100.00 ($ 152,219.62)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100781 Brock Feller 199-36-6412.HB-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP L] $210.00 ($152,429.62)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100782 Blake Glenn 199-51-6411.MO-999-5-99-A-09/EXF L] $ 40.00 ($152,469.62)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100783 Tammy Haines 199-33-6411.SB-999-5-23-A-00/EXP L] $20.00 ($152,489.62)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100784 Roy Holland 461-36-6299.16-107-5-99-P-00/EXP D $ 100.00 ($ 152,589.62)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100785 Javier and Anna De Leon Consulting 199-13-6299.BL-999-5-25-A-10/EXP D $ 2,400.00 ($154,989.62)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100786 Rickie Leck 199-36-6412.AG-001-5-22-Q-01/EXF L] $80.00 ($ 155,069.62)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100787 - VOID - MCM Elegante $402.28 ($ 155,069.62)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100788 Heath Meland 199-53-6411.00-999-5-99-A-96/EXP D $34.85 ($ 155,104.47)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100789 NTX Future City Competition 199-36-6412.IM-107-5-11-P-00/EXP D $25.00 ($ 155,129.47)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100790 Britt Osbourn - Splits - L] $110.73 ($ 155,240.20)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100791 Region VII TMEA Vocal Division 461-36-6412.14-107-5-11-P-00/EXP D $95.00 ($ 155,335.20)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100792 Region VII UIL Music 199-36-6412.HB-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP D $23.00 ($ 155,358.20)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100793 Region VII UIL Music 199-36-6412.HB-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP L] $840.00 (% 156,198.20)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100794 Curtis Reynolds - Splits - L] $117.50 ($ 156,315.70)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100795 Uriel Rogers - Splits - L] $ 58.56 (% 156,374.26)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100796 Felipe Rosales 461-36-6299.18-107-5-99-P-00/EXP D $ 250.00 ($ 156,624.26)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100797 United Cooperative Services 199-51-6258.M0-999-5-99-A-00/EXF D $ 3,248.46 ($159,872.72)
04/02/2015 A/P Check 100798 YMCA Camp Grady Spruce 461-36-6412.02-101-5-11-P-00/EXP L] $ 8,834.00 ($168,706.72)
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First Financial Bank
General Fund First Financial Bank

04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015

Item Type

A/P Check
WIT W/D
Withdrawal
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Doc. Number

100799
16426
21015
21043
21044
21045
21046
21047
21048
21049
21050
21051
21052
21053
21054
21055
21056
21057
21058
21059
21067
21149
21150
21151
21152
21153
21154
21155
21156
21157
21158
21159
21197
21198
21431
21460
AAJE 1025
AAJE 1027

Description/Name

Texas Tech UIL
Cleburne Independent School District
Loan to Federal 211
Auction proceeds
Aftercare

Drivers Ed

Travel reim-Retamozo
Travel reim-Planells
Travel reim-Asencio
Facility Rental ECCC
Facility Rental-Lions
Facility Rental-St John
Facility Rental-Bishop
Royalty Rev-Chesapeake
Ridgeway Rental

Car tags
Transportation fees
Royalty rev-Pioneer
Travel reim-Ramirez
Travel reim-Perez
Royalty Rev-Pioneer
1st grade field trip

Coleman 5th grade Reward Trip Dallas Arboretum

Pirates Cove

Car Tag

Kinder Zoo FT

5th grade 6 Flags

Play Day Shirts

Play Day shirts

Yearbooks

4th grade field trip

Donation G. Marti

2nd grade field trip

CABC Donation

FW Museum field trip

CARE

T&E Jan 2015 Cash Transfer
Feb 2015 T&E Cash Transfer

Register Report

Apr 01, 2015 thru Apr 30, 2015

Account / Ledger

199-00-2172.05-000-5-00-0-00/G/L
199-00-5739.04-000-5-00-0-00/REV
199-00-5755.CA-000-5-00-0-00/REV
199-00-5755.CE-000-5-00-0-00/REV
199-13-6411.BL-104-5-25-P-00/EXP
199-13-6411.BL-111-5-25-P-00/EXP
199-13-6411.BL-111-5-25-P-00/EXP
199-00-5743.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
199-00-5743.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
199-00-5743.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
199-00-5743.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
199-00-5748.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
199-00-5743.01-000-5-00-0-00/REV
199-52-6399.CL-102-5-11-P-01/EXP
199-00-5739.04-000-5-00-0-00/REV
199-00-5748.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
199-13-6411.BL-111-5-25-P-10/EXP
199-13-6411.BL-111-5-25-P-10/EXP
827-00-5744.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
461-00-5755.00-104-5-00-0-00/REV
461-00-5755.00-102-5-00-0-00/REV
461-00-5755.00-111-5-00-0-00/REV
461-00-5755.00-101-5-00-0-00/REV
461-00-5755.00-101-5-00-0-00/REV
461-00-5755.00-101-5-00-0-00/REV
461-00-5755.00-104-5-00-0-00/REV
461-00-5755.00-104-5-00-0-00/REV
461-00-5755.00-104-5-00-0-00/REV
461-00-5755.00-104-5-00-0-00/REV
461-00-5755.00-103-5-00-0-00/REV
461-00-5755.00-108-5-00-0-00/REV
461-00-5755.34-001-5-00-0-00/REV
461-00-5755.00-103-5-00-0-00/REV
199-00-5755.CA-000-5-00-0-00/REV
- Splits -

- Splits -
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Debit Amount

[]
[]
[]

Credit Amount

$7,130.00
$ 208,863.89
$ 155,000.00

$16,425.00 | ]
$512.60 ||
$825.00 ||
$14.94 [ ]
$22.01 [ ]
$13.81 [ |
$398.78 ||
$1,377.50 [ ]
$350.00 [ |
$770.00 [_]
$4,331.13 [ ]
$6,307.50 [ ]
$33.00 ]
$119.31 [ |
$340.81 [ |
$26.19 [ |
$25.69 [ |
$40.07 ]
$135.00 ||
$14.00 [ ]
$50.00 ||
$4.00 [ ]
$42.00 [ ]
$112.00 [ |
$160.00 [ |
$6.00 [ ]
$444.00 ||
$10.00 [ ]
$500.00 | |
$16.00 [ ]
$429.20 [ ]
$260.00 [ ]
$76.00 ]
$2,963.81 [ ]
$1,438.86 [ ]

FBKO003

Balance

($ 175,836.72)
($ 384,700.61)
($ 539,700.61)
($ 523,275.61)
($522,763.01)
($521,938.01)
($ 521,923.07)
($ 521,901.06)
($ 521,887.25)
($521,488.47)
($520,110.97)
($519,760.97)
($ 518,990.97)
($ 514,659.84)
($ 508,352.34)
($ 508,319.34)
($ 508,200.03)
($ 507,859.22)
($507,833.03)
($ 507,807.34)
($507,767.27)
($507,632.27)
($ 507,618.27)
($ 507,568.27)
($ 507,564.27)
($507,522.27)
($ 507,410.27)
($ 507,250.27)
($507,244.27)
($ 506,800.27)
($ 506,790.27)
($ 506,290.27)
($ 506,274.27)
($ 505,845.07)
($ 505,585.07)
($ 505,509.07)
($ 502,545.26)
($ 501,106.40)
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FBKO003

Register Report

Apr 01, 2015 thru Apr 30, 2015

First Financial Bank
General Fund First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/03/2015 Withdrawal 21459 CARE & DRIVERS ED - Splits - D $88.78 ($501,195.18)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100800 Patricia Anglada - Splits - L] $44.70 ($501,239.88)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100801 Presley Auvenshine 199-11-6411.SB-999-5-23-A-00/EXP D $96.69 ($501,336.57)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100802 Bennett Printing & Office Supply 199-41-6399.PR-750-5-99-A-00/EXP D $ 316.00 ($501,652.57)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100803 Kurt Benson - Splits - L] $108.49 ($501,761.06)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100804 Sharyn Blair - Splits - L] $130.25 ($501,891.31)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100805 Tammy Bright 199-21-6411.CP-999-5-99-A-00/EXP D $15.70 ($501,907.01)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100806 Heather Brock 199-36-6412.HO-001-5-22-Q-97/EXF D $ 138.00 ($502,045.01)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100807 Tresa Carter 199-41-6411.TB-750-5-99-A-00/EXP D $20.94 ($ 502,065.95)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100808 Paul Coble 199-51-6411.MA-999-5-99-A-00/EXP D $40.00 ($502,105.95)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100809 Country Reports 199-11-6399.JH-041-5-11-Q-00/EXP D $148.00 ($ 502,253.95)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100810 Elizabeth Duncan - Splits - D $ 19.60 ($502,273.55)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100811 Jane Flynn 199-13-6411.CP-999-5-11-A-00/EXP D $27.31 ($ 502,300.86)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100812 Jill Goodgion 199-13-6411.GT-103-5-21-P-00/EXP D $43.09 ($502,343.95)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100813 Christi Gregory - Splits - D $6.42 ($ 502,350.37)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100814 Tammy Haines 199-33-6411.SB-999-5-23-A-00/EXP D $55.83 ($ 502,406.20)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100815 Emilie Harmon - Splits - [] $174.96 ($502,581.16)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100816 Barry Hipp - Splits - L] $21.37 ($502,602.53)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100817 Renea Hipp - Splits - L] $53.69 ($ 502,656.22)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100818 Raina Howell - Splits - D $73.46 ($502,729.68)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100819 Patricia Jacocks - Splits - L] $48.76 ($502,778.44)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100820 Kelley Jordan Fisher 199-11-6411.S4-104-5-23-P-00/EXP [] $16.40 ($502,794.84)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100821 Journey Ed.Com 199-41-6399.GA-750-5-99-A-00/EXP D $65.08 ($ 502,859.92)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100822 Holly Kelley 199-36-6412.HE-001-5-22-Q-97/EXP D $12.00 ($502,871.92)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100823 Shannon Lisenbe 199-23-6411.MT-103-5-11-P-00/EXP D $14.49 ($502,886.41)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100824 Lonestar Ranch & Outdoors 199-51-6249.MA-999-5-99-A-06/EXP [] $1,360.79 ($504,247.20)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100825 Jennifer Martinez - Splits - D $22.63 ($ 504,269.83)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100826 Jane Mayden - Splits - L] $62.23 ($ 504,332.06)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100827 Cheri McCullough 199-13-6411.CP-999-5-11-A-00/EXP D $11.79 ($504,343.85)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100828 Helen Newman 199-23-6411.CL-102-5-99-P-00/EXP D $24.66 ($504,368.51)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100829 North Texas Tollway Authority 199-51-6499.MA-999-5-99-A-00/EXP D $22.11 ($ 504,390.62)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100830 Gloria Peppers - Splits - D $95.11 ($504,485.73)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100831 Keli Price 199-13-6411.GT-101-5-21-P-00/EXP D $ 23.67 ($ 504,509.40)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100832 Raptor Technologies, Inc. 199-52-6399.JH-041-5-99-Q-00/EXP [] $ 100.00 ($ 504,609.40)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100833 Amy Roberts 199-13-6411.GT-102-5-21-P-00/EXP D $21.70 ($504,631.10)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100834 Michelle Saldana - Splits - D $48.83 ($504,679.93)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100835 Susan Sarchet 199-51-6411.MA-999-5-99-A-00/EXP D $12.80 ($504,692.73)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100836 Scott Porter - Splits - L] $28.50 ($504,721.23)
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First Financial Bank
General Fund First Financial Bank

Register Report

Apr 01, 2015 thru Apr 30, 2015

FBKO003

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100837 Simply C Design 461-36-6499.11-107-5-99-P-00/EXP L] $296.00 ($505,017.23)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100838 Six Flags Over Texas 461-36-6499.18-107-5-99-P-00/EXP L] $1,961.99 ($506,979.22)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100839 Alyson Smith - Splits - L] $81.47 ($ 507,060.69)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100840 Leslie Spillman 199-13-6411.CP-999-5-11-A-00/EXP D $10.72 ($507,071.41)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100841 Renee Stewart 199-23-6411.1R-104-5-99-P-00/EXP D $49.34 ($507,120.75)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100842 TAFE-Texas Assoc of Future Educators 199-36-6411.HE-001-5-22-Q-97/EXP [] $ 160.00 ($507,280.75)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100843 TAFE-Texas Assoc of Future Educators 199-36-6412.HE-001-5-22-Q-97/EXP L] $160.00 ($507,440.75)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100844 Sheryl Taylor 199-11-6411.SB-999-5-23-A-00/EXP D $111.60 ($507,552.35)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100845 Michael Thompson 199-36-6411.GM-001-5-22-Q-00/EXF L] $72.51 ($507,624.86)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100846 Tractor Supply Credit Plan - Splits - L] $1,714.61 ($509,339.47)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100847 Melvin Tramell 199-53-6299.00-999-5-99-A-96/EXP [] $400.00 ($509,739.47)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100848 Amanda Vasquez 199-23-6411.AD-101-5-99-P-00/EXP D $42.55 ($509,782.02)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100849 Alicia Voigt - Splits - L] $ 14.66 ($509,796.68)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100850 Shawnalee Webb 199-13-6411.GT-108-5-21-P-00/EXP L] $12.48 ($509,809.16)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100851 Matthew Weishuhn 199-11-6411.HS-001-5-11-Q-00/EXP L] $62.10 ($509,871.26)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100852 Susan Wren 199-23-6411.SF-111-5-99-P-00/EXP D $63.83 ($509,935.09)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100853 Lei Ann Wright 199-23-6411.MT-103-5-11-P-00/EXP L] $38.64 ($509,973.73)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100854 Robert Yerigan 199-11-6299.JB-107-5-11-P-00/EXP L] $90.00 ($510,063.73)
04/06/2015 A/P Check 100855 Christine Yubeta 199-21-6411.SB-999-5-23-A-00/EXP L] $37.95 ($510,101.68)
